
December

 2018

SCPDCA Golf Calendar

Mountain Vista Golf Club Monthly Play Calendar

San Gorgonio Course Santa Rosa Course
Front Back Front Back

Sat, Dec  01

Sun, Dec  02

Mon, Dec  03 Men Niners

6:46 Tee Times

Tee Times # 1 @ 6:46 am MVLGC
Tue, Dec  04 MVLGC 8:00 Rev Gun

8:00 Rev Gun
MVMGC MVMGC

Wed, Dec  05 8:00 Gun 8:00 Gun 

Twilight @ 12:00 pm

Lady Niners Men Niners

Thu, Dec  06 8:00 Gun 8:00 Gun

Fri, Dec  07 Men Niners

6:46 Tee Times

Couples Club Couples Club 

Sat, Dec  08 8:00 Rev Gun ? 8:00 Rev Gun ?

Twilight @ 12:00 pm

Sun, Dec  09

Mon, Dec  10 Men Niners

6:46 Tee Times

MVLGC MVLGC
Tue, Dec  11 8:00 Full Gun 8:00 Full Gun

MVMGC MVMGC

Wed, Dec  12 8:00 Gun 8:00 Gun 

Twilight @ 12:00 pm

Men Niners Lady Niners

Thu, Dec  13 8:00 Gun 8:00 Gun

Fri, Dec  14 Men Niners

6:46 Tee Times

Sat, Dec  15

Sun, Dec  16

Mon, Dec  17 Men Niners

6:46 Tee Times

Open Play

Open Play

Open Play Open Play

Open Play

Open Play

Open Play Open Play

Open Play

Open Play Open Play

Open Play

Open Play

Open Play Open Play

Open Play

Open Play

Open Play Open Play

Open Play

Open Play Open Play

Open Play

Open Play Open Play

Open Play

Open Play

Open Play

Open Play

Open Play

Open Play Open Play

Open Play Open Play

Open Play

Open Play

Open Play

Open Play

Open Play

Open Play Open Play

Open Play Open Play

Open Play

Open Play

Open Play

Open Play Open Play

Open Play

   1) Tee Times Start at 6:46AM

2) Club Guns Start at 8:00AM

3) Twilight Starts at 12:00 PM



December

 2018

SCPDCA Golf Calendar

San Gorgonio Course Santa Rosa Course
Front Back Front Back

Men's Holiday Classic Men's Holiday Classic Tee Times # 1 @ 6:46 am MVLGC
Tue, Dec  18 8:00 Gun 8:00 Gun MVLGC 8:00 Rev Gun

Twilight @ 12:00 pm 8:00 Rev Gun
Men's Holiday Classic Men's Holiday Classic

Wed, Dec  19 8:00 Gun 8:00 Gun 

Twilight @ 12:00 pm

Men Niners Lady Niners

Thu, Dec  20 8:00 Gun 8:00 Gun

Fri, Dec  21 Men Niners

6:46 Tee Times

Sat, Dec  22

Sun, Dec  23

Mon, Dec  24 Men Niners

6:54 Tee Times

Tue, Dec  25

MVMGC MVMGC

Wed, Dec  26 8:00 Gun 8:00 Gun 

Twilight @ 12:00 pm

Lady Niners Men Niners

Thu, Dec  27 8:00 Gun 8:00 Gun

Fri, Dec  28 Men Niners

6:54 Tee Times

Sat, Dec  29

Sun, Dec  30

Open Play Open Play

Open Play

Open Play Open Play

Open PlayOpen Play

Open Play Open Play

Open Play

Open Play

Open Play

Open Play Open Play

Open Play

Open Play

Open Play

Open PlayOpen Play

Open Play

Open Play Open Play

COURSE CLOSED !

Open Play

COURSE CLOSED !

Open Play

COURSE CLOSED !

Open Play

COURSE CLOSED !

Open Play

Open Play

Open PlayOpen Play

Open Play

Open Play

Open Play Open Play

   1) Tee Times Start at 6:46AM

2) Club Guns Start at 8:00AM

3) Twilight Starts at 12:00 PM


